Journal of the Iowa Academy of Science: JIAS

Volume 124 | Number 1-4

Article 1

2017

Cover

Let us know how access to this document benefits you

Copyright ©Copyright 2017 by the Iowa Academy of Science, Inc.

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.uni.edu/jias

Part of the Anthropology Commons, Life Sciences Commons, Physical Sciences and Mathematics Commons, and the Science and Mathematics Education Commons

Recommended Citation

(2017) "Cover," Journal of the Iowa Academy of Science: JIAS, 124(1-4),.

Available at: https://scholarworks.uni.edu/jias/vol124/iss1/1

This Front Matter is brought to you for free and open access by the IAS Journals & Newsletters at UNI ScholarWorks. It has been accepted for inclusion in Journal of the Iowa Academy of Science: JIAS by an authorized editor of UNI ScholarWorks. For more information, please contact scholarworks@uni.edu.

Offensive Materials Statement: Materials located in UNI ScholarWorks come from a broad range of sources and time periods. Some of these materials may contain offensive stereotypes, ideas, visuals, or language.

Volume 124 January-December 2017

Number 1-4



The Journal of the Iowa Academy of Science

